Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : March 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 1 5,07,97,75,288

(B) Public 31,50,348 3,74,89,47,976

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 1 9,58,88,670
(C2) Shares held by Employee

Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public 1 9,58,88,670
Grand Total 31,50,350 8,82,87,23,264 9,58,88,670

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

O SBI

Summary statement holding of specified securities

5,07,97,75,288
3,74,89,47,976

9,58,88,670

9,58,88,670

8,92,46,11,934

57.54

42.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

10,15,95,505

7,42,22,206

17,58,17,711

57.78

4222

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

5,07,97,75,288
3,68,99,10,720

9,58,88,670

9,58,88,670

8,86,55,74,678

No

No

Quarter ending :March 2024



Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code : 500112

Al) Indian

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

PRESIDENT OF
INDIA

Sub Total A1

Promoter

A2) Foreign
A=A1+A2

OSBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Quarter Ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

1 5,07,97,75,288

1 5,07,97,75,288

1 5,07,97,75,288

1 5,07,97,75,288

5,07,97,75,288

5,07,97,75,288

5,07,97,75,288

5,07,97,75,288

0.00

57.54

57.54

57.54
0.00
57.54

10,15,95,505

10,15,95,505

10,15,95,505

10,15,95,505

0.00

57.78

57.78

57.78
0.00
57.78

5,07,97,75,288

5,07,97,75,288

5,07,97,75,288

5,07,97,75,288



Pattern Public Sharcholder

Scrip Code : 500112

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds/

NIPPON LIFE INDIA MUTUAL FUND SCHEME
HDFC MUTUAL FUND SCHEMES

ICICI PRUDENTIAL MUTUAL FUND SCHEMES
SBI MUTUAL FUND SCHEMES

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Banks

Insurance Companies

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

NPS TRUST SCHEMES

NBFCs registered with RBI

Sub Total Bl

B3) Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I
GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category IT

Sub Total B2

B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

Sharcholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a

promoter
Sub Total B3
B5) Non-Institutions

Associate companies / Subsidiaries

Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Key Managerial Personnel

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)
Foreign Nationals

Foreign Companies

Bodics Corporate

Any Other (specify)

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account
Trusts

Overseas Corporate Bodies
Clearing Members

Sub Total B4
B=B1+B2+B3+B4

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of sk

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

29
290

875

153
1028

3080789
37
44261

7622
16287
16031

1

213

2

40
3149018
3150348

0

0
1024793166
94122449
154783596
89517072
262220486
8143
42423246
2307474
915014735
788334739
130759809
118951779
117292
2115423865
0
920001018
93398519
59387260
979388278
0

2928187

2928187

0

36

8410

1210
545921906
17381934
26918752
1429
92292
50609425
10272252
5926788
250246
3329669
3000
762549
651207646
3748947976

O SBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

1,02,47.93,166
41,22,449
15,47.83,596
8,95,17,072
26,22,20.486
8,143
42423246
23,07.474
91,50,14,735
78.,83,34,739
13,07,59.,809
11,89.51,779
1,17.292
2,11,54.23,865

92,00,01,018
9.33,98,519
5.93.87,260
97,93.88,278

29,28,187

29,28.187

36

8,410

1210
54,59,21,906
1,73.81,934
2,69,18,752
1429

92,292
5.06,09,425
1,02,72,252
59.26,788
2,50,246
33,29,669
3,000
7.62.549
65,12,07.646
3,74,89.47,976

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

shares held in d

d suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

0.00
0.00
161
1.07
1.75
101
2.97
0.00
0.48
0.03
10.36
8.93
1.48
1.35
0.00
23.96
0.00
10.42
1.06
0.67
11.09
0.00

0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.18
0.20
030
0.00
0.00
0.57
0.12
0.07
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.01
7.38
42.46

2,04,95,716
18,82,439
30,95,664
17,90,327
52,44,401
162
8,48,432
46,136
1,83,00,241
1,57,66,689
26,15,177
23,79,018
2,340
4,23,08,204

1,83,99,597
18,67,970
11,87,721
1,95,87,318

58,559

58,559

167

23
1,01,79,817
3,47,628
526,253
26

1,845
10,09,902
2,02,464
1,15,609
5,004
66,553

60

15,238
1,22,68,125
7,42,22,206

0.00
0.00
11.66
1.07
1.76
1.02
2.98
0.00
0.48
0.03
10.41
897
1.49
1.35
0.00
24.06
0.00
10.47
1.06
0.68
11.14
0.00

0.03

0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.79
0.20
0.30
0.00
0.00
0.57
0.12
0.07
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.01
6.98
4222

Quarter ending : March 2024

1,02,45,38,366
9,41,22,449
15,47,83,596
8,95,17,072
26,22,20,486
8,143
42423246
21,86,072
91,50,09,235
78,83,30,239
13,07,59,809
11,89,51,779
1,17,292
2,11,50,42,163

92,00,01,018
9.33,98,519
5.84,37,774
97.84,38,792

17,08,607

17,08,607

36

8,410

1210
49,17,61,635
1,73.81,934
2,55,96,159
1429
92,292
4,98,06,791
1,00,71,262
59,26,788
2,50,246
31,31,679

7.62,549
59,47.21,158
3,68,99,10,720



Scrip Code : 500112

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

Custodian/DR
Holder

THE BANK OF
NEW YORK
MELLON

Sub Total C1

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

C=C1+C2
Note

O SBI

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

STATE BANK OF INDIA

9,58,88,670

9,58,88,670

9,58,88,670

9,58,88,670

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

9,58,88,670

9,58,88,670

9,58,88,670

9,58,88,670

Quarter ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,58,88,670

9,58,88,670

9,58,88,670

9,58,88,670

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



hareholding Pattern o SBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA
Scrip Code : 500112 Quarter ending : March 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



Scrip Code : 500112

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

O SBI

Shareholding Pattern

STATE BANK OF INDIA

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

Quarter ending : March 2024

12.35
12.12
11.89
11.49
11.05



